
   
sake by the glass 
 

light, fragrant, expressive               
    yoshinosugi, choryo shuzo                          
    taruzake, nara 
    

    mukansa, ichinokura                            
    honjozo, miyagi 
 

    shoin, yamagata hoten                                
    junmai ginjo, yamaguchi 
 

    amabuki shuzo, strawberry                       
    nama junmai ginjo, saga 
 

    osakaya chobei, ozeki                                    
    junmai daiginjo, hyogo 
 

    fukuju, kobe shushinkan                            
    junmai ginjo, hyogo 
     

    omachi, dewazakura                                     
    junmai ginjo,  yamagata 
 

    shinpaku, nambu bijin                                   
    junmai daiginjo, iwate 
 

    dassai 50, asahi shuzo                                   
    junmai daiginjo, yamaguchi 
 

    black label, shochikubai                               
    junmai daiginjo, berkeley 

 
 

fresh, sweet, vibrant                                    
     sayuri, hakutsuru                                              
    nigorizake, kobe 
 

    ume-yuzu, nakano                                            
     yuzu infused umeshu, wakayama 
 

    dassai 50 nigori, asahi shuzo                      
    nigori junmai daiginjo, yamaguchi 
 

    masumi arabashiri, miyasaka                      
     nama junmai ginjo, nagano 
 

   born : gold, katokichibee                            
    nama junmai daiginjo, fukui 
 

    born, katokichibee                                       
    junmai daiginjo muroka nama genshu, fukui 

 
 
 
 

 
 
rich, grain, earth          
    aged omachi, choryo shuzo                          
    tokubetsu junmai,  nara 
 

    otokoyama shuzo                                       
     tokubetsu junmai, hokkaido 
      

    denshu, nishida                                                  
       junmai, aomori 
 

    ama no to, tasami shuzo                                
     tokubetsu junmai,  akita 
 

    wakatake black, onikoroshi                          
    junmai ginjo,  shizuoka 
 

    black dragon, kokuryu                                   
     junmai ginjo, fukui 
 

    tsuzumi, onda shuzo                                        
     junmai,  niigata 
    

    kiminoi shuzo                                              
    yamahai junmai ginjo,  niigata 
 

    funaguchi, kikusui                                             
    genshu nama ginjo,  niigata 
 
 
yoshi’s reserve                                             
    masumi nanago, miyasaka                                     
     junmai daiginjo,  nagano 
 

    ken, suehiro 
     daiginjo,  fukashima 
 

    kuranohana, ichinokura                                           
     junmai daiginjo,  miyagi 
 

    yukimanman, dewazakura                                                                  

     daiginjo,  yamagata 
 

    wataribune, fuchu homare                                      
     junmai daiginjo,  ibaraki 
 

    hachijuhachigo, kokoryu                                           
     daiginjo,  fukui 
 

    tatsuriki akitsu, honda shoten                                
     junmai daiginjo,  hyogo 
 

    dassai beyond, asahi shuzo                                     
    junmai daiginjo,  yamaguchi

 

G / C / B 
 

10/30/45 
 
 

11/32/48 
 
 

15/…/46 500ml 
 
 

15/45/70 
 
 

11/33/50 
 
 

15/45/70 
 

14/42/140 1.8L 
 
 

14/42/65 
 
 

16/48/75 
 
 

18/56/85 
 
 
 

 
9/27/40 

 
 

11/33/50 
 
 

14/42/65 
 
 

15/45/70 
 
 

15/45/70 
 
 

16/48/75 

 

G / C / B 
 

12/36/55 
 
 

12/36/140 1.8L 
 
 

15/45/150 1.8L 
 
 

15/45/70 
 

15/45/150  1.8L 
 
 

17/51/160  1.8L 
 
 

15/45/70 
 
 

15/45/70 
 
 

12  200ml can 
 
 
 
 

120 
 
 

125 
 
 

135 
 
 

200 
 
 

215 
 
 

335 
 
 

625 
 
 

1388 
 


